Lugs of suitable size, Ferrules,testing etc. as required. OEM Must
have its own in house NABL lab setup for all testing facilities for
wires. For additional technical parameters of product / work
refer Annexure 'A' attached with this BSR 3 x 2.5 Sqmm

825.000 Mtr. 90.00 74250.00
INR Seventy Four Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty  & Paise  

Zero  Only

2.00 P & F in position frame made out of M.S. angle (riveted or
welded) finished with two coats of red oxide and two coats
enamel paint including cutting, welding, holes etc.of following
sizes as required.For additional technical parameters of product
/ work refer Annexure 'A' attached with this BSR 40mm x 40mm
x 5mm

48.000 Mtr. 367.00 17616.00
INR Seventeen Thousand Six 

Hundred Sixteen & Paise  
Zero  Only

3.00 Providing & Fixing of 240/415 V AC MCB with positive isolation
of 10 kA breaking capacity (B/ C/D tripping characteristic as per
type of load and site requirement) 4 KV impulse withstand
voltage, ISI marked IS 8828(1996) / conforming to IEC 60898-1

[...]

accrediated lab type test reports & All as per pre approved by
Engineer in charge. For additional technical parameters of
product / work refer Annexure 'A' attached with this BSR

3.10 Single pole MCB (With B/C curve tripping Characteristics) 6 A
to 32 A rating 150.000 Each 187.00 28050.00

INR Twenty Eight Thousand 
Fifty  & Paise  Zero  Only

3.20 Four pole MCB (With B/C curve tripping Characteristics) 50/63
A rating 16.000 Each 1745.00 27920.00

INR Twenty Seven Thousand 
Nine Hundred Twenty  & 

Paise  Zero  Only

4.00 & F paper phenolic resin bonded laminates confirming to IS :
2036 - 1995 for boxes/ frames including making holes for
switches etc, with brass screws, washers/ zinc plated nut and
bolts as required. For additional technical parameters of product
/ work refer Annexure 'A' attached with this BSR 6.4 mm thick

2.200 Sqm 1291.00 2840.20
INR Two Thousand Eight 

Hundred Forty  & Paise 
Twenty  Only

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders 

are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

[...]

then Powder coated with approved shade of minimum 70
microns on both side of panel. The panel having PE foam/
Neoprene rubber gasket of not less than 3mm
thickness ,required hardware , concealed hinged door with key
type locking arrangement for equipment/switchgear earthed 

36.000 Sqm 5975.00 215100.00
INR Two Lakh Fifteen 

Thousand One Hundred  & 
Paise  Zero  Only

with 2.5 Sqmm braided copper wire.
[c) Interconnection between bus bar and switchgears /cable
shall be rigidly supported and made out by flexible copper
wires (up to 63 amp ) and by solid bus bar (>63 amp ) .
control wiring will be carried out with 1.5 Sqmm, Earth wire

[...]

bending , cutting in required shape and size and colour coding
with heat shrinkable PVC sleeves. All as per pre approved by
Engineer in charge. For additional technical parameters of
products/ work , refer Annexure "A" attached with this BSR .
Electrolytic grade Aluminium bus bar 6010 grade

8.000 Kg 542.00 4336.00
INR Four Thousand Three 

Hundred Thirty Six & Paise  
Zero  Only

7.00 Providing & Fixing of AC operated heavy duty 230 /440 Volt
power contactor as per PWD specification for electrical Works,
ISI marked IS/IEC 60947-4-1 : 2000 having provision of
mechanical interlocking, auxilary contacts, Din rail mounting

[...]

type including making connections, testing etc. as required. All
as per pre approved by Engineer in charge. For additional
technical parameters of products/ work , refer Annexure "A"
attached with this BSR . 4 pole Power contactors with following
AC 1 Rating 100 Amp

2.000 Each 7849.00 15698.00
INR Fifteen Thousand Six 

Hundred Ninety Eight & Paise  
Zero  Only

8.00 SITC of 3 /4 pole current limiting Moulded case circuit breaker
(MCCB) made of flame retardent & heat resistant material
having following current rating, short circuit breaking capacity at 
440/415 V, 50 Hz; O/L & S/C settings , conforming to IS/IEC